Blutspenden in 18528 Bergen bis zum 29.09.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Do
Do
Do
Mo
Di
Do
Fr

30.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Kirchlinteln 27308 - Neddenaverbergen
Schutzenhalle
Kurzer Gang 15

Himbergen 29584
Feuerwehrhaus
GohrdestralRe 1

Hoxter 37671 - Ottbergen
Bilrgerhaus, Wiemers-Meyerscher Hof
Kirchwinkel 2

Hambergen 27729
Gesamtschule am Wallenberg
Schulstral3e 4

Stadtbergen 86391
Birgersaal
Am Hopfengarten 12

Bergen 18528
Sparkasse Vorpommern
Billrothstr. 4

Porta Westfalica 32457 - Eisbergen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Hildburgstr. 15

Landesbergen 31628
Schule
Hinter den Hofen 7

Badbergen 49635
Grundschule
JahnstralRe 1

Ladbergen 49549
Rathaus
Jahnstral3e 5



26.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Bergen 29303
Stadthaus
Lange Stral3e 1

Bergen 29303 - Silze
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Dahlhofsweg 17

Bergen 18528
Sparkasse Vorpommern
Billrothstr. 4

Salzbergen 48499
Gemeindezentrum
Kirchplatz 8 a

Hasbergen 49205
Schulzentrum
Schulstrale 16

Molbergen 49696
DRK-Bereitschaft
Hinter dem Dweracker 10

Uetze 31311 - Dollbergen
Léwenzahnschule
Ackersbergstralle 6

Emsdetten 48282 - Hembergen
Gaststatte Zurmihlen
Dettener Str. 9

Porta Westfalica 32457 - Eisbergen
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Hildburgstr. 15

Ladbergen 49549
Rathaus
Jahnstralle 5

Emsdetten 48282 - Hembergen
Gaststatte Zurmuhlen
Dettener Str. 9



