Blutspenden in 18528 Bergen bis zum 29.09.2025

Mi	30.04.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Kirchlinteln 27308 - Neddenaverbergen Schützenhalle Kurzer Gang 15
Mi	30.04.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Himbergen 29584 Feuerwehrhaus Göhrdestraße 1
Mi	07.05.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Höxter 37671 - Ottbergen Bürgerhaus, Wiemers-Meyerscher Hof Kirchwinkel 2
Do	08.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Hambergen 27729 Gesamtschule am Wällenberg Schulstraße 4
Do	08.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Stadtbergen 86391 Bürgersaal Am Hopfengarten 12
Do	08.05.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Bergen 18528 Sparkasse Vorpommern Billrothstr. 4
Мо	12.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Porta Westfalica 32457 - Eisbergen Ev. Gemeindehaus Hildburgstr. 15
Di	20.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Landesbergen 31628 Schule Hinter den Höfen 7
Do	22.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Badbergen 49635 Grundschule Jahnstraße 1
Fr	23.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Ladbergen 49549 Rathaus Jahnstraße 5

Jahnstraße 5

Мо	26.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Bergen 29303 Stadthaus Lange Straße 1
Mi	04.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Bergen 29303 - Sülze Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dahlhofsweg 17
Do	05.06.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Bergen 18528 Sparkasse Vorpommern Billrothstr. 4
Fr	06.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Salzbergen 48499 Gemeindezentrum Kirchplatz 8 a
Di	10.06.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Hasbergen 49205 Schulzentrum Schulstraße 16
Di	10.06.2025 14:00-20:00 Uhr	Molbergen 49696 DRK-Bereitschaft Hinter dem Dweracker 10
Di	10.06.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Uetze 31311 - Dollbergen Löwenzahnschule Ackersbergstraße 6
Мо	23.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Emsdetten 48282 - Hembergen Gaststätte Zurmühlen Dettener Str. 9
Мо	11.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Porta Westfalica 32457 - Eisbergen Ev. Gemeindehaus Hildburgstr. 15
Fr	15.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Ladbergen 49549 Rathaus Jahnstraße 5
Мо	29.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Emsdetten 48282 - Hembergen Gaststätte Zurmühlen Dettener Str. 9